Product Overview
Agilent Cable TV Personality for the
ESA-E Series Spectrum Analyzers
Option 227
Rugged, Affordable and Portable
Full Featured Spectrum Analyzer
Familiar, easy to use, one button measurements of:
• Video carrier level

A4J –  IF, sweep, and video ports Post process data analysis for ingress monitoring
Additional ESA options that are useful for cable TV measurement personality users
Option ordering information
To add options to a product, use the following ordering
scheme:
Model:  E44xxB (xx = 01, 02, 04, 05 or 07)
Model options: E44xxB-Option 1
E44xxB-Option 2
7
Agilent product literature
CaLan 8591C Cable TV Analyzer,
Product Overview, literature number 5964-0244E
8590 C/E/L/Q and EM Series Spectrum Analyzers and Accessories,
Configuration Guide, literature number 5963-6858E
8590 E-Series Portable Spectrum Analyzers
Brochure- Spectrum Analysis by Agilent,
literature number 5963-6908E
Tailored Solutions to Meet Your Needs
ESA-E Series Spectrum Analyzer,
Brochure, literature number 5968-3278E
ESA-E Series Spectrum Analyzers,
Technical Specifications, literature number 5968-3386E
Select the Right Agilent Portable Spectrum
Analyzer for Your Needs,
Selection Guide, literature number 5968-3413E
ESA/EMC Spectrum Analyzer,
Configuration Guide, literature number 5968-3412E
ESA-L Series Spectrum Analyzer,
Product Overview, literature number 5965-6309E
E1779A Rechargeable Battery Pack,
Product Overview, literature number 5966-1851E